
TM Rural Water District 
2026 Water Rates 

Rate 11                                                                20,000 Gallons/Month  

Monthly Minimum - $38.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 5,000 gallons $5.60   
Next 5,000 gallons $4.60   
Next 10,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 20,000 
gallons each month $5.60  

 
     

Rate 12                                                                40,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $48.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 5,000 gallons $5.60   
Next 5,000 gallons $4.60   
Next 30,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 40,000 
gallons each month $5.60   

   
Rate 13                                                                60,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $58.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 5,000 gallons $5.60   
Next 5,000 gallons $4.60   
Next 50,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 60,000 
gallons each month $5.60   

 
  

  

Rate 14                                                                80,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $68.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 5,000 gallons $5.60   
Next 5,000 gallons $4.60  



Next 70,000 gallons $3.70   
Any water over 80,000 

gallons each month $5.60   
 

  

  

Rate 15                                                              100,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $78.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 5,000 gallons $5.60   
Next 5,000 gallons $4.60   
Next 90,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 100,000 
gallons each month $5.60   

 
  

   

Rate 17                                                              150,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $117.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 150,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 150,000 
gallons each month $5.60   

   

Rate 18                                                              200,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $142.00 (No Water Included)  

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 200,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 200,000 
gallons each month $5.60   

 
   

Rate 19                                                                  400,000 Gallons/Month  

New Monthly Minimum - $275.00 (No Water Included)   

Usage Cost/1,000 Gallons  
First 400,000 gallons $3.70   

Any water over 400,000 
gallons each month $5.60   

 


